Clty of Dana Point

DAILY INSPECTION SCHEDULE

Wednesday, February 4, 2026

*ESTIMATED TIME SUBJECT TO CHANGE***

Building Department
Contact Number
949-248-3564

PermitTRAK
RECORD NO SCHED DATE ADDRESS INSPECTION TYPE INSPECTOR SCHEDULED TIME
PARCEL NUMBER

BLD16-2379 2/4/2026 32354 CARIBBEAN SHORING WALL STEEL GREGG GALLEGOS 8:00am - 10:00am
670-101-21 REINFORCEMENT

BLD23-1933 2/4/2026 27502 VIA SARATOGA PW/ENGINEERING FINAL Jason Lim ADD TIME
691-191-75

BLD24-0731 2/4/2026 25161 VIA ELEVADO **BUILDING FINAL Mike Henson 10:00am - 12:00pm
682-137-17

BLD24-1319 2/4/2026 25161 VIA ELEVADO **BUILDING FINAL Mike Henson 10:00am - 12:00pm
682-137-17

BLD24-1438 2/4/2026 25 MONARCH BAY FOOTINGS - GREGG GALLEGOS 11:00am - 1:00pm
670-131-20 FOUNDATION/UFER

BLD24-1560 2/4/2026 32892 DANAPOPLAR INSULATION Mike Henson 8:00am - 10:00am
673-504-32

BLD25-0151 2/4/2026 35595 BEACH GAS TEST BRIAN MICKELSON 8:00am - 10:00am
691-161-25

BLD25-0208 2/4/2026 25161 VIA ELEVADO **BUILDING FINAL Mike Henson 10:00am - 12:00pm
682-137-17

BLD25-0250 2/4/2026 26802 CALLE MONTEREY **BUILDING FINAL BRIAN MICKELSON 10:00am - 12:00pm
123-202-20

BLD25-0255 2/4/2026 48 RITZ COVE FOOTINGS - GREGG GALLEGOS 8:00am - 10:00am
672-471-41 FOUNDATION/UFER

BLD25-0487 2/4/2026 33581 CAPSTAN INSULATION GREGG GALLEGOS 9:00am - 11:00am
672-142-34

BLD25-0678 2/4/2026 32651 SEA ISLAND SLAB ON GRADE Mike Henson 1:00pm - 3:00pm
670-052-09

BLD25-0678 2/4/2026 32651 SEA ISLAND FOOTINGS - Mike Henson 1:00pm - 3:00pm
670-052-09 FOUNDATION/UFER
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Contact Number
949-248-3564

BLD25-0724

BLD25-1020

BLD25-1036

BLD25-1036

BLD25-1440

BLD25-1440

BLD25-1440

BLD25-1739

BLD25-1739

BLD25-1739

BLD25-1739

BLD25-1856

BLD25-1856

BLD25-1856

2/4/2026

2/4/2026
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2/4/2026
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25161 VIA ELEVADO
682-137-17

4 SOTO GRANDE
672-351-12

34300 LANTERN BAY DR 84

939-86-122

34300 LANTERN BAY DR 84

939-86-122

25074 DANACORAL
673-501-17

25074 DANACORAL
673-501-17

25074 DANACORAL
673-501-17

33811 SHACKLETON
672-071-12

33811 SHACKLETON
672-071-12

33811 SHACKLETON
672-071-12

33811 SHACKLETON
672-071-12

24635 SANTA CLARA AVE
936-110-01

24635 SANTA CLARA AVE
936-110-01

24635 SANTA CLARA AVE

936-110-01

**ELECTRICAL FINAL

PRE-GUNITE

**ELECTRICAL FINAL

**BUILDING FINAL

ELECTRICAL CONDUIT

UNDERGROUND

ROUGH PLUMBING &
PRESSURE TEST

GAS PIPE ROUGH IN & TEST

BACKWASH DRAIN_ P-TRAP

ROUGH PLUMBING
GAS TEST
FOOTINGS -
FOUNDATION/UFER
**ELECTRICAL FINAL

**MECHANICAL FINAL

**PLUMBING FINAL

Mike Henson

Mike Henson

BRIAN MICKELSON

BRIAN MICKELSON

Mike Henson

Mike Henson

Mike Henson

GREGG GALLEGOS

GREGG GALLEGOS

GREGG GALLEGOS

GREGG GALLEGOS

BRIAN MICKELSON

BRIAN MICKELSON

BRIAN MICKELSON

10:00am - 12:00pm

9:00am - 11:00am

12:00pm - 2:00pm

12:00pm - 2:00pm

8:00am - 10:00am

8:00am - 10:00am

8:00am - 10:00am

9:00am - 11:00am

9:00am - 11:00am

9:00am - 11:00am

9:00am - 11:00am

1:00pm - 3:00pm

1:00pm - 3:00pm

1:00pm - 3:00pm
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BLD25-1856 2/4/2026 24635 SANTA CLARA AVE **BUILDING FINAL BRIAN MICKELSON 1:00pm - 3:00pm
936-110-01

BLD25-1890 2/4/2026 32795 LUMERIA 22 EXTERIOR LATH BRIAN MICKELSON 10:00am - 12:00pm
932-90-022

BLD25-1909 2/4/2026 25 GAVINA **BUILDING FINAL Mike Henson 9:00am - 11:00am
672-401-18

BLD26-0072 2/4/2026 35425 PASEO VIENTO ROOF SHEATHING - HEIGHT BRIAN MICKELSON 11:00am - 1:00pm
691-221-20 CERT.

BLD26-0106 2/4/2026 25201 PERCH DR **BUILDING FINAL Mike Henson 8:00am - 10:00am
682-211-09
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